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Good Day to The Austrian Government and Policy, State Representative
People
Hello, I am Gottwald Peter, King of The Imperium of Diamond´s Federal Government legal entity political subject
recognized be name of the UNGA International Rights and UN Charter of Organization, Naturaly principles of State
and Government function.
My interest is Diplomacy and Legal function of Justice, Governmental Office and Responsible comunication.
Today, I am in the move on Your Territory, Austria, city Vienna, in statute of Extraterritoriality, form of Political
Imunity for my person and all people under my Jurisdiction.
My situation is, Independent Government, Extraterritoriality, Exil Government because EU Terrorist political structure
support occupation.
Please, You is responsible for Read or Download document and start interactive cooperation. First Start, stop
corruption and Disslegitimation of Police.

Document Numero I. AT Government 2016 ID´s Comunication. 

https://www.docdroid.net/KyS4qod/ids­to­the­austria­republic­2016.pdf.html 

Document Comunication Act on Legal Adressess:
(Source: https://www.parlament.gv.at/ENGL/KONT/)

President of the National Council Doris Bures: doris.bures@parlament.gv.at 
Second President of the National Council Karlheinz Kopf: karlheinz.kopf@parlament.gv.at 
Third President of the National Council Ing. Norbert Hofer: norbert.hofer@parlament.gv.at 
President of the Federal Council Mario Lindner: mario.lindner@parlament.gv.at 
Vice­President of the Federal Council Ingrid Winkler: ingrid.winkler@parlament.gv.at 
Vice­President of the Federal Council Mag. Ernst Gödl: ernst.goedl@parlament.gv.at 
Secretary General Dr. Harald Dossi: harald.dossi@parlament.gv.at 
National Council Office: veronika.eigner@parlament.gv.at 
Federal Council Office: bundesratskanzlei@parlament.gv.at 
Seat reservation for sittings of the National and Federal Councils: sicherheitsabteilung@parlament.gv.at 
Library and Parliamentary Archives: bibliothek@parlament.gv.at 
Democracy Workshop: demokratiewerkstatt@parlament.gv.at 

I thank You very Much
ID´s Fed. Gov.
King Gottwald Peter
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